Oettinger - Rolfeldlauf

Schulerlauf - Gesamtwertung

02.12.2018
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Name

Wechsler, Ben
Rieck, Karl

Thum, Max
Pfeilschifter, Sebastian
Grasse, Anna
Kuznik, Fabian
Wild, Jonas
Rothinger, Julian
Widemann, Marius
KeRler, Thaddaus
Hahnel, Carlos
Géttler, Chiara
Schreitmiiller, Stine
Pittlack, Jonas
Maderholz, Lars
Knaus, Annika
Kuznik, Jonas
Kerlies, Felix
Schroppel, Henri
Kraus, Clemens
Weiland, Julia
Wiedemann, Benjamin
Owert, Marie-Luise
Wiedemann, Martin
Naf3, Benedikt
Tremmel, Luis
Schreitmiiller, Luca
Géttler, Giulia
Viebranz, Annalena
Besinger, Quirin
Wiedemann, Ella
Neher, Felix

Thum, Benedikt
Brenner, Valerie
Spiegl, Tim

Beck, Lisa

Neher, Thomas
Fritsch, Kevin
Westphal, Joel
Lassig, Janek
Kleinle, Robert
Kuhnl, David
Nagler, Paula
Lepp, Lorenz

Fall, Katharina
Haselhoff, Pia
Jung, Silia

Haupt, Elisabeth
Kellner, Maja
Rauter, Jessika
Pacini, Francesco
Korntheuer, Piet
Pacini, Elia Giuseppe
Mederle, Luis

Bald, Manfred

Verein

Geh-Punkt Wei3enburg
TSV Dinkelsbdhl
Mauchkenianer

TSV Rain

TSV Nérdlingen

TSV Rain

LG Warching

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

TSV Nérdlingen

TSV Oettingen

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

LC Aichach

Geh-Punkt Wei3enburg
TSV Nordlingen

TSV Rain

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

TSV Monchsdeggingen
TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

TSV Viktoria Augsburg
TSV Monchsdeggingen
VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Oettingen

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

VSC Donauwdrth

VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Moénchsdeggingen
TSV Nordlingen
Mauchkenianer

TSV Nérdlingen

TSV Harburg

SV Mauren

Ohne

Arriba Goppersdorf
TSV Harburg

TSV Rain

TSV Rain

TSV Oettingen

VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Harburg

TSV Oettingen

VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

TSV Moénchsdeggingen
TSV Moénchsdeggingen
TSV Nérdlingen

TSV Harburg

TSV Nordlingen

VSC Donauwdrth

TUS Feuchtwangen
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m/f
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JG

2005
2002
2004
2003
2005
2008
2002
2007
2003
2006
2005
2006
2005
2008
2005
2007
2008
2006
2007
2007
2008
2009
2007
1970
2002
2006
2008
2008
2008
2009
2005
2006
2007
2006
2008
2006
1964
2005
2010
2006
1960
2010
2003
2007
2010
2002
2006
2008
2004
2008
1976
2006
2012
2005
1961

AK
MU14
MU18
MU16
MU16
wu14
MU12
MU18
MU12
MU16
MU14
MU14
wu14
wu14
MU12
MU14
wu12
MU12
MU14
MU12
MU12
Wwu12
MU10
Wwu12
M45
MU18
MU14
MU12
Wwu12
Wwu12
MU10
wu14
MU14
MU12
wu14
MU12
wu14
M50
MU14
MU10
MU14
M55
MU10
Wu16
MU12
Wwu10
wu18
wu14
Wwu12
Wwu16
wu12
M40
MU14
MU10
MU14
M55

AKPL
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Zeit

00:12:40
00:12:56
00:13:50
00:13:52
00:14:17
00:14:18
00:14:23
00:14:25
00:14:26
00:15:00
00:15:01
00:15:15
00:15:23
00:15:24
00:15:35
00:15:37
00:15:49
00:15:50
00:16:06
00:16:07
00:16:17
00:16:18
00:16:26
00:16:29
00:16:30
00:16:34
00:16:37
00:16:38
00:16:43
00:16:45
00:16:47
00:16:49
00:16:51
00:16:53
00:16:57
00:17:19
00:17:21
00:17:25
00:17:37
00:17:39
00:17:43
00:17:48
00:17:50
00:18:03
00:18:06
00:18:08
00:18:10
00:18:32
00:18:35
00:18:39
00:18:42
00:18:43
00:18:45
00:18:46
00:18:51



Platz Name Verein m/f JG AK AKPL Zeit

56 Stemmer, Enrico TSV Rain 2004 MU16 00:18:58
57 Hopfner, Korbinian VSC Donauwdérth 2010 MU10 00:19:17
58 Hopfner, Augustin VSC Donauwdrth 2006 MU14 12 00:19:19
59 Vogtmann, Julia TSV Monchsdeggingen F 2003 wuie 3 00:19:21
60 Farber, Luis TSV Wemding/LG Méarchenwald 2007 MuU12 11 00:19:22
61 Kramer, Anna TSV Rain 2002 wuis 2 00:19:33
62 Bergmiller, Mia TSV Rain 2002 wuigs 3 00:19:38
63 Wild, Andreas LG Warching 1994 MHK 1 00:19:49
64 Mederle, Lenna VSC Donauwdrth 2007 wul2 8 00:19:51
65 Schwalbe, Lisa VSC Donauwdérth F 2002 wuis 4 00:19:52
66 Hacker, Bjoérn VSC Donauwdrth 2000 MU20 1 00:19:54
67 Mederle, Stefan VSC Donauwdrth 1972 M45 2 00:19:55
68 Lernhard, Andreas TSV Harburg 2010 MuUio 7 00:20:03
69 Mairoser, Rudi TSV Nordlingen 1962 M55 3 00:20:14
70 Spiegl, Lilly TSV Harburg F 2011 WU10 2 00:20:17
71 Lerch-Hépfner, Rita VSC Donauwdrth 1970 W45 1 00:20:30
72 Farber, Carlos TSV Wemding/LG Méarchenwald 2010 MU10 8 00:20:41
73 Allmannsberger, Paula VSC Donauwdérth 2004 Wwuie 4 00:20:51
74 Schramm, Lina TSV Oettingen F 2010 Wui1i0 3 00:20:58
75 Reuter, Michael TSV Oettingen 1968 M50 2 00:21:01
76 Viebranz, Lenaelle VSC Donauwdrth F 2006 wul4 8 00:21:16
77 Viebranz, Valerie Ohne F 1973 W45 2 00:21:24
78 Weng, Laura TSV Nérdlingen F 2003 Wui16 5 00:21:27
79 Bauch, Julia VSC Donauwdrth F 2006 wul4 9 00:21:53
80 Bauch, Mario VSC Donauwdrth 1972 M45 3 00:21:54
81 Bauch, Sarah VSC Donauwdérth F 2009 Wu1i0 4 00:23:08
82 Bauch, Doris VSC Donauwdérth F 1975 W40 1 00:23:09
83 Séackler, Jakob TSV Rain 2004 MU16 5 00:23:55
84 Séackler, Sandra TSV Rain F 1975 W40 2 00:24:23
85 Spielberger, Elke LG Warching F 1995 WHK 1 00:26:46
86 Besinger, Maria VSC Donauwoérth F 2012 WuU10 5 00:28:19
87 Weng, Cornelia TSV Ménchsdeggingen F 1969 W45 3 00:28:20
88 Gnad, Rebekka SG Airbus Helicopters F 1995 WHK 2 00:28:22
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